Classement FSC

Au 25 Septembre 2025

=9,

Fédération
Sportive de
Crossminton




Rang Moyenne

1

® N o g~ wWwN

78

80

170,00
157,90
140,96
133,67
127,80
124,82
122,50
113,86
109,50
105,18
103,00
98,80
96,00
96,00
93,75
92,25
90,90
87,96
84,00
81,60
80,35
77,50
75,00
75,00
70,71
70,40
70,35
69,20
67,17
65,83
65,55
64,30
63,75
60,00
57,04
56,80
53,50
52,30
51,55
46,80
45,50
43,60
42,67
40,00
40,00
38,20
36,00
34,68
28,00
26,80
25,60
23,60
19,60
18,75
18,75
18,60
16,75
16,60
16,60
16,60
16,00
16,00
14,75
14,45
13,60
13,60
13,60
13,00
13,00
12,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
9,75
9,00
8,75

Licence
1177
1578
1003
1002
1327
1417
1201
1287
1167
811
964
1215
814
25
1454
1448
230
2158
43
1876
965
1620
1126
63
90
861
2101
2027
895
1279
1098
1071
1649
1310
1237
1108
1619
1455
606
1718
412
1672
2032
173
1329
344
1309
1716
1768
1556
2057
749
2113
908
229
464
1955
1664
1703
2244
367
1575
1919
2114
625
1244
1245
712
1688
688
1976
1686
1978
1202
948
2024
2031
2093
1988
1763

Licence
Manuel

1177
1578
1003
1002
1327
1417
1201
1287
1167
811
964
1215
814
25
1454
1448
230
2158
43
1876
965
1620
1126
63
9
861
2101
2027
895
1279
1098
1071
1649
1310
1237
1108
1619
1455
606
1718
412
1672
2032
173
1329
344
1309
1716
1768
1556
2057
749
2113
908
229
464
1955
1664
1703
2244
367
1575
1919
2114
625
1244
1245
712
1688
688
1976
1686
1978
1202
948
2024
2031
2093
1988
1763

Nom
BRANELLEC
MARTINEZ
PLUBEL
PLUBEL
MALGOR
BEDIN

LOPES
MORISSEAU
VELASCO
GILLET
CARTIER
GUILLEMINEAU
VAN ERPE
NICOLAS
MALGOR
VILLAUME
DESFARGES
CORBEIL
CADO
BLONDY
CARTIER MATIAS
SACILOTTO
COIFFARD
ISIDORE

BOIS
AMESTOY
SIMON
FARGEOUT
BLIN
MERCIER
ATZENI
SIMON

LE MAGOAROU
LE LONQUER
MAGRI KERLOGOT
BONNEAUD
SACILOTTO
BOIS
COMBES
CAPON

LOUIS
POMAR
TOUZEAU
KAEMMERLEN
KERLOGOT
BUFARULL
RICHARD
LAMPERIER
KAEMMERLEN
PALMIERI
DELOBEL
GONZALEZ
BRUNEL
LEFEBVRE
ISIDORE
TANCA

KECK

DA SILVA
SAUVAGE
SANCHEZ
CHIRITIAN

LE MAGOAROU
LOUIS
COTTAZ
BUFARULL
DUBOURGEOIS
DUBOURGEOIS
BOUILLON
LEGRAND
MERLET
LORRAIN
JACQUIN
PERONNY
FUMOLEAU
CROUIGNEAU
TALEC
PEREZ-CORTEZ
PHEN

ANSEL
BERTHUIN

Prénom
Audrey
Caroline
Nadege
Laurent
Frédéric
Bryan
Anunciata
Olivier
Jean-Sébastien
Jean-Luc
Vincent
Damien
Arnaud
Frédéric
Toan
Bastien
Alexandra
Alexandre
Samuel
Sébastien
Nathan
Eva
Guénolé
Thomas
Patrick
Yoan
Adrien
Lisa
Vincent
Rodney
Aurel
Corentin
Morgane
Anne-Gaélle
Marine
Justine
Guy
Thibault
Louis
Yohan
Frédéric
Pascal
Thierry
Stéphane
Hervé
Laurent
Nicolas
Cécile
Clément
Francesco
Christine
Amélie
Cléa
Ludovic
Claude
Eric
Renaud
Thérese
Lolita
Alexandre
Pascal
Nathalie
Clément
Faustine
Erwan
Camille
Odie
Coralie
Pierrick
Régis
Vincent
Willy
Morgane
Jean-Christophe
Guy
David
Pablo
Chetra
Isabelle
Bruno

Nombre

Doubles

FSC200 FSC200 FSC200 FSC 200
o =

1CO 500
Eragny

FSC 200
Rennes

Tournois Diviseur 05/10/2024 26/10/2024 09/1’1/2024 02/02/2025 15/03/2025 19/04/2025

5

WA WN =2 A a2 s o AN S A2 WwWwWwWNNRN®W=2 2 WwhNWw=2WNWwR =2 o0RNNOOWR®NNBRN®DO ORI ADRWNO®ORDN®DRN®ONNO o O

5

[SERS RS RES REC REC RNG RRS REC RN RECRES REC REC REC RS RS REC NG RES RS REC NG NS RS RS REC NG RS RS RN NG RENERS RES REC NG RE-RES REC REC RS RS RN RIS RENERS REC REC REC BE-RE-REC RIS RES BRI REC RS RS REC REC RENERS RS REC NG RES RS RE RENERG BECRENRENENG B RE- RG]

200

134
134

68
68

10
10
200
200
200
68

68

68
68

10
134
134

68

68

200

200

100

100

134

200

100

150

150

134

200

100
50

50
50

50

50
68
50

68

68
68

50

50

200
200
150
200
80
80
100
120
160
80
80
160
80
80
40
80
50
40
120
40
40

40

40
150
120
120

50
100
100
100

15

40

40

40
40
40
200
15
40
80
50
40

50
50
15

15
15
50
40
15

50

50

40

134
100
50
134
50

200
100

50
50

15

150

100

200

68

15

150

200

68

50

100
15

50

50

68
68

15
15

15
15

15
50

10

187,5
93,75

375
93,75
187,5
18,75
187,5

281,25

375

93,75
281,25
187,5
93,75

93,75
187,5
375
375
93,75

93,75

93,75
187,5
18,75
93,75
187,5
187,5

18,75

187,5

47,25

93,75
93,75

18,75

18,75
47,25

18,75

18,75

200

68
68
50
200
134
200

150

50
134

68
50
100

200

15
68
100
50

50
100

15

100

15

150
15

10

10

15

10

50
50
50

15
10

FSC200 FSC200 FSC 200
Trégor Saint-Pére Gujan
0: 21
100 150
68
200
200
34 100
150 200
100
34 200 134
15
67 200
100
67 200
68 200
7,5 68
50 134
50 10
100 68
15
50
200
7,5 100
50 134
15
34
134
134
68 10
50 68
5 15
68 68
7,5 50
134
15
50
68
15
68
68
68
5 15 15
50
10
15
15



Doubles

Rang
81
82
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
91
91
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
k)
93
93

103
104
104
104
104
108
108
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
138
138

Moyenne
8,00
6,80
6,75
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,75
5,75
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,75
3,75
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00

Licence
1680
1161
1633
1772
2108

46
2200
1839
2153
2218
2015
1920
1492
175
1773
2118
314
2073
1383
2196
2070
2209
1810
2143
2134
562
2152
987
2301
2163
1208
2105
1564
1608
1689
2226
1704
2215
44
1916
2053
2051
2174
1764
2262
1665
2227
2230
2231
1690
1684
793
2258
2234
1947
912
2229
1846
1519

Licence
Manuel

1680
1161
1633
1772
2108
46
2200
1839
2153
2218
2015
1920
1492
175
1773
2118
314
2073
1383
2196
2070
2209
1810
2143
2134
562
2152
987
2301
2163
1208
2105
1564
1608
1689
2226
1704
2215
44
1916
2053
2051
2174
1764
2262
1665
2227
2230
2231
1690
1684
793
2258
2234
1947
912
2229
1846
1519

Nom
FORLER
PINARD
HROMADA
MERLIN
MOREAU
TANCA
NEFF
CHAUVIN
PIERRE
TOURELLOU
PHILIPPE
PANNETIER
VARGAS
MIGNOT
MIGNOT
PEREZ
NUIRO
SACILOTTO
DEROULEZ
BRAMOULLE
ROUTIER
GONZALEZ
DAASCENCAO
BOURGEOIS
GIBOIN
SALLOT
MARCO
POLLEDRI
EDOUARD
NICOLLI
CHERAUD
FEUILLET
JURET-RAFIN
BOULOUARD
ROSSI
BONNAL
SEROUART
PELLICIA
GABILLARD
JARA
SAUVAGET
PICCILO
CHAUTARD
CHIRITIAN
MARGUET
GAUCHER
CONJARD
GAILLET
PELLETIER
SEROUART
GUYOT
SECOLO
SNIATECKI
SCHWEITZER
MENGUAL
BONDUE
GUIRADO
MOUILLERON
RAITHIER

En gris italique, licence non renouvelée (LNR)

Prénom
Nicolas
Sanaa
Mickael
Frédéric
Kévin
Dominique
Audrey
Timéo
Didier
Christelle
Florian
Yoann
Julien
Lofc
Nathan
Ulrick
Jean-Robert
Karine
Hervé
Jessica
Ophélie
Victor
Nelson
Marc
Rémi
Bruno
Emeline
Melvin
Mathieu
Duncan
Angéline
Sandy
Thibault
Olivier
Olivier
Julie
Laurence
Anthony
Cyrille
Clément
Thibault
Faustino
Anne-Cécile
Flavien
Xavier
Herve
Pierre
David
Adrien
Eric
David
Vincent
David
Sabrina
Juan
Lionel
Laetitia
Thomas
David

Nombre
Tournois

1

Al a2 s a A e s A A aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa AN NNRNNRNNMNNNNNRONMNRONRNONNNNNMNRODRNONRNONNONRODNONRNNNDNDNDNDND -

FSC200 FSC200 FSC200 FSC200 ICO500 FSC200 FSC200 FSC200 FSC 200
Di i g Eragny Rennes  Trégor Saint-Pére Gujan
Diviseur 05/10/2024 26/10/2024 09/11/2024 02/02/2025 15/03/2025 19/04/2025 0. 21
5 40
5 34
5 18,75 15
5 15 15
5 15 15
5 15 15
5 15 15
5 15 15
5 15 15
5 15 15
5 10 18,75
5 10 18,75
5 15 10
5 15 10
5 15 10
5 15 10
5 15 10
5 10 15
5 15 10
5 15 10
5 15 10
5 10 15
5 15 7,5
5 10 10
5 10 10
5 10 10
5 10 10
5 18,75
5 18,75
5 15
5 15
5 15
5 15
5 15
5 15
5 15
5 15
5 15
5 15
5 15
5 15
5 10
5 10
5 10
5 10
5 10
5 10
5 10
5 10
5 10
5 10
5 10
5 10
5 10
5 10
5 10
5 10
5 5
5 5



