

# Classement FSC

Au 25 Septembre 2025



## Doubles

Rang	Moyenne	Licence	Licence Manuel	Nom	Prénom	Nombre Tournois	Diviseur	FSC 200 Gouesnou 05/10/2024	FSC 200 Draguignan 26/10/2024	FSC 200 Bergerac 09/11/2024	FSC 200 Balcons 02/02/2025	ICO 500 Eragny 15/03/2025	FSC 200 Rennes 19/04/2025	FSC 200 Trégor 03/05/2025	FSC 200 Saint-Père 24/05/2025	FSC 200 Gujan 21/06/2025	
1	170,00	1177	1177	BRANELLEC	Audrey	5	5	200		200				200	100	150	
2	157,90	1578	1578	MARTINEZ	Caroline	5	5		200	200	134	187,5				68	
3	140,96	1003	1003	PLUBEL	Nadege	6	6	134	200	150		93,75		68		200	
4	133,67	1002	1002	PLUBEL	Laurent	6	6	134	100	200	100			68		200	
5	127,80	1327	1327	MALGOR	Frédéric	5	5			80		375	50	34	100		
6	124,82	1417	1417	BEDIN	Bryan	7	7		100	80	50	93,75	200		150	200	
7	122,50	1201	1201	LOPES	Anunciata	7	7	68	134	100	134	187,5	134		100		
8	113,86	1287	1287	MORISSEAU	Olivier	9	9	68	200	120	50	18,75	200	34	200	134	
9	109,50	1167	1167	VELASCO	Jean-Sébastien	3	5			160	200	187,5					
10	105,18	811	811	GILLET	Jean-Luc	7	7	10	100	80	100	281,25	150			15	
11	103,00	964	964	CARTIER	Vincent	4	5	10		80		375	50				
12	98,80	1215	1215	GUILLEMINEAU	Damien	3	5	200		160			134				
13	96,00	814	814	VAN ERPE	Arnaud	4	5	200	150	80	50						
15	93,75	1454	1454	MALGOR	Frédéric	4	5	200	150	80	50						
16	92,25	1448	1448	VILLAUMÉ	Toan	5	5	68		40		93,75		67	200		
17	90,90	230	230	DESFARGES	Bastien	3	5			80		281,25		100			
18	87,96	2158	2158	CORBEIL	Alexandra	5	5		134	50	15	187,5	68				
19	84,00	43	43	CADO	Alexandre	7	7	15		40	150	93,75	50	67	200		
20	81,60	1876	1876	BLONDY	Samuel	3	5		200	120			100			68	200
21	80,35	965	965	CARTIER MATIAS	Sébastien	4	5		40								
22	77,50	1620	1620	SACILOTTO	Nathan	4	5	68		40		93,75	200				
23	75,00	1126	1126	COIFFARD	Eva	2	5				200	187,5					
23	75,00	63	63	ISIDORE	Guénolé	1	5					375					
25	70,71	90	90	BOIS	Thomas	1	5					375					
26	70,40	861	861	AMESTOY	Patrick	6	6			40	200	93,75	15	7,5		68	
27	70,35	2101	2101	SIMON	Yoan	4	5		100				68		50	134	
28	69,20	2027	2027	FARGEOUT	Adrien	5	5	68	50	40		93,75	100				
29	67,17	895	895	BLIN	Lisa	5	5	68		150	68				50	10	
30	65,83	1279	1279	MERCIER	Vincent	6	6	10	50	120	15		50		15		
31	65,55	1098	1098	ATZENI	Rodney	6	6	10	50	120	150		50		100		
32	64,30	1071	1071	SIMON	Aurel	3	5	134				93,75					
33	64,30	1071	1071	CORENTIN	Corentin	2	5	134				187,5					
34	63,75	1649	1649	LE MAGOAROU	Morgane	4	5			50	200	18,75			50		
35	60,00	1310	1310	LE LONQUER	Anne-Gaëlle	2	5			100					200		
36	57,04	1237	1237	MAGRI KERLOGOT	Marine	7	7		15	100	68	93,75	15	7,5	100		
36	56,80	1108	1108	BONNEAUD	Justine	3	5			100					50	134	
37	53,50	1619	1619	SACILOTTO	Guy	4	5			15	50	187,5			15		
38	52,30	1455	1455	BOIS	Thibault	3	5			40		187,5			34		
39	51,55	606	606	COMBES	Louis	5	5		50	40	15	18,75				134	
40	46,80	1718	1718	CAPON	Ludovic	2	5						100		134		
41	45,50	412	412	LOUIS	Frédéric	2	5			40		187,5					
42	43,60	1672	1672	POMAR	Pascal	4	5			40	100				68	10	
43	42,67	2032	2032	TOUZEAU	Thierry	6	6	68		40	15		15		50	68	
44	40,00	173	173	KAEMMERLEN	Stéphane	1	5			200							
44	40,00	1329	1329	KERLOGOT	Hervé	5	5			15	15		150	5	15		
46	38,20	344	344	BUFARULL	Laurent	4	5			40			15		68	68	
47	36,00	1309	1309	RICHARD	Nicolas	3	5		50	80	50						
48	34,68	1716	1716	LAMPERIER	Cécile	7	7		68	50	10	47,25	10	7,5	50		
49	28,00	1768	1768	KAEMMERLEN	Clément	3	5		50	40	50						
50	26,80	1556	1556	PALMIERI	Francesco	1	5									134	
51	25,60	2057	2057	DELOBEL	Christine	3	5		68	50	10						
52	23,60	749	749	GONZALEZ	Amélie	2	5			50	68						
53	19,60	2113	2113	BRUNEL	Cléa	3	5		15	15	68						
54	18,75	908	908	LEFEBVRE	Ludovic	1	5					93,75					
54	18,75	229	229	ISIDORE	Claude	1	5					93,75					
56	18,60	464	464	TANCA	Eric	3	5	68					10		15		
57	16,75	1955	1955	KECK	Renaud	3	5			15		18,75			50		
58	16,60	1664	1664	DA SILVA	Thérèse	2	5		68			15					
58	16,60	1703	1703	SAUVAGE	Lolita	2	5		68			15					
58	16,60	2244	2244	SANCHEZ	Alexandre	2	5			15						68	
61	16,00	367	367	CHIRITIAN	Pascal	3	5		50	15	15						
61	16,00	1575	1575	LE MAGOAROU	Nathalie	3	5			50	15					15	
63	14,75	1919	1919	LOUIS	Clément	3	5			40		18,75	15				
64	14,45	2114	2114	COTTAZ	Faustine	3	5			15	10	47,25					
65	13,60	625	625	BUFARULL	Erwan	1	5									68	
65	13,60	1244	1244	DUBOURGEOIS	Camille	1	5									68	
65	13,60	1245	1245	DUBOURGEOIS	Odie	1	5									68	
68	13,00	712	712	BOUILLON	Coralie	2	5			50	15						
68	13,00	1688	1688	LEGRAND	Pierrick	2	5		15		50						
70	12,50	688	688	MERLET	Régis	6	6	15		15			10	5	15	15	
71	10,00	1976	1976	LORRAIN	Vincent	1	5									50	
71	10,00	1686	1686	JACQUIN	Willy	1	5		50								
71	10,00	1978	1978	PERONNY	Morgane	1	5			50							
71	10,00	1202	1202	FUMOLEAU	Jean-Christophe	1	5						50				
71	10,00	948	948	CROUIGNEAU	Guy	1	5						50				
71	10,00	2024	2024	TALEC	David	1	5						50				
71	10,00	2031	2031	PEREZ-CORTEZ	Pablo	2	5			40						10	
78	9,75	2093	2093	PHEN	Chetra	3	5		10			18,75	15		15		
79	9,00	1988	1988	ANSEL	Isabelle	4	5		10		10		10			15	
80	8,75	1763	1763	BERTHUI	Bruno	3	5			15	10	18,75					

## Doubles

Rang	Moyenne	Licence	Licence Manuel	Nom	Prénom	Nombre Tournois	Diviseur	FSC 200 Gouesnou 05/10/2024	FSC 200 Draguignan 26/10/2024	FSC 200 Bergerac 09/11/2024	FSC 200 Balcons 02/02/2025	ICO 500 Eragny 15/03/2025	FSC 200 Rennes 19/04/2025	FSC 200 Trégor 03/05/2025	FSC 200 Saint-Père 24/05/2025	FSC 200 Gujan 21/06/2025	
81	8,00	1680	1680	FORLER	Nicolas	1	5			40							
82	6,80	1161	1161	PINARD	Sanaa	1	5								34		
83	6,75	1633	1633	HROMADA	Mickael	2	5					18,75	15				
84	6,00	1772	1772	MERLIN	Frédéric	2	5			15	15						
84	6,00	2108	2108	MOREAU	Kévin	2	5						15		15		
84	6,00	46	46	TANCA	Dominique	2	5	15					15				
84	6,00	2200	2200	NEFF	Audrey	2	5	15							15		
84	6,00	1839	1839	CHAUVIN	Timéo	2	5			15						15	
84	6,00	2153	2153	PIERRE	Didier	2	5							15	15		
84	6,00	2218	2218	TOURELLOU	Christelle	2	5			15						15	
91	5,75	2015	2015	PHILIPPE	Florian	2	5	10				18,75					
91	5,75	1920	1920	PANNETIER	Yoann	2	5	10				18,75					
93	5,00	1492	1492	VARGAS	Julien	2	5			15	10						
93	5,00	175	175	MIGNOT	Loïc	2	5			15	10						
93	5,00	1773	1773	MIGNOT	Nathan	2	5			15	10						
93	5,00	2118	2118	PEREZ	Ulrick	2	5			15	10						
93	5,00	314	314	NUIRO	Jean-Robert	2	5			15	10						
93	5,00	2073	2073	SACILOTTO	Karine	2	5				10				15		
93	5,00	1383	1383	DEROULEZ	Hervé	2	5	15							10		
93	5,00	2196	2196	BRAMOULLÉ	Jessica	2	5						15		10		
93	5,00	2070	2070	ROUTIER	Ophélie	2	5			15						10	
93	5,00	2209	2209	GONZALEZ	Victor	2	5				10					15	
103	4,50	1810	1810	DA ASCENCAO	Nelson	2	5			15				7,5			
104	4,00	2143	2143	BOURGEOIS	Marc	2	5		10		10						
104	4,00	2134	2134	GIBOIN	Rémi	2	5		10		10						
104	4,00	562	562	SALLOT	Bruno	2	5	10						10			
104	4,00	2152	2152	MARCO	Emeline	2	5	10						10			
108	3,75	987	987	POLLEDRI	Melvin	1	5				18,75						
108	3,75	2301	2301	EDOUARD	Mathieu	1	5				18,75						
110	3,00	2163	2163	NICOLLI	Duncan	1	5	15									
110	3,00	1208	1208	CHERAUD	Angéline	1	5								15		
110	3,00	2105	2105	FEUILLET	Sandy	1	5	15									
110	3,00	1564	1564	JURET-RAFIN	Thibault	1	5			15							
110	3,00	1608	1608	BOULOUARD	Olivier	1	5	15									
110	3,00	1689	1689	ROSSI	Olivier	1	5		15								
110	3,00	2226	2226	BONNAL	Julie	1	5		15								
110	3,00	1704	1704	SEROUART	Laurence	1	5		15								
110	3,00	2215	2215	PELLICIA	Anthony	1	5			15							
110	3,00	44	44	GABILLARD	Cyrille	1	5						15				
110	3,00	1916	1916	JARA	Clément	1	5						15				
110	3,00	2053	2053	SAUVAGET	Thibault	1	5								15		
122	2,00	2051	2051	PICCILO	Faustino	1	5				10						
122	2,00	2174	2174	CHAUTARD	Anne-Cécile	1	5				10						
122	2,00	1764	1764	CHIRITIAN	Flavien	1	5				10						
122	2,00	2262	2262	MARGUET	Xavier	1	5				10						
122	2,00	1665	1665	GAUCHER	Hervé	1	5		10								
122	2,00	2227	2227	CONJARD	Pierre	1	5		10								
122	2,00	2230	2230	GAILLET	David	1	5		10								
122	2,00	2231	2231	PELLETIER	Adrien	1	5		10								
122	2,00	1690	1690	SEROUART	Eric	1	5		10								
122	2,00	1684	1684	GUYOT	David	1	5		10								
122	2,00	793	793	SECOLLO	Vincent	1	5		10								
122	2,00	2258	2258	SNIATECKI	David	1	5		10								
122	2,00	2234	2234	SCHWEITZER	Sabrina	1	5		10								
122	2,00	1947	1947	MENGUAL	Juan	1	5						10				
122	2,00	912	912	BONDUE	Lionel	1	5						10				
122	2,00	2229	2229	GUIRADO	Laetitia	1	5		10								
138	1,00	1846	1846	MOUILLERON	Thomas	1	5								5		
138	1,00	1519	1519	RAITHIER	David	1	5								5		

En gris italique, licence non renouvelée (LNR)